
Subject: Fwd: BPW Monday, September 23, 2013 Agenda
From: Nate Kaplan <nate.kaplan@lacity.org>
Date: 09/19/2013 04:49 PM
To: jruhlen916 <jruhlen916@aol.com>, Don Duckworth
<duckworth.donald@gmail.com>

---------- Forwarded message ----------
From: Laura Mclennan <laura.mclennan@lacity.org>
Date: Thu, Sep 19, 2013 at 4:33 PM
Subject: Fwd: BPW Monday, September 23, 2013 Agenda
To: Debbie DynerHarris <debbie.dynerharris@lacity.org>, Nate Kaplan
<nate.kaplan@lacity.org>, Chad Molnar <chad.molnar@lacity.org>
Cc: mark grant <mark.grant@lacity.org>

See #8 --- 
Sepulveda Streetscape project moving along...  

---------- Forwarded message ----------
From: Janice Takimoto <janice.takimoto@lacity.org>
Date: Thu, Sep 19, 2013 at 3:25 PM
Subject: BPW Monday, September 23, 2013 Agenda
To: councildistrict13@lacity.org, councildistrict1@lacity.org,
councildistrict2@lacity.org, councildistrict3@lacity.org,
councildistrict4@lacity.org, councildistrict5@lacity.org,
councildistrict9@lacity.org, John de la Rosa <john.delarosasr@lacity.org>,
mitchell.englander@lacity.org, Bernard Parks <bernard.c.parks@lacity.org>,
Council District 6 <councildistrict6@lacity.org>, Council District15
<councildistrict15@lacity.org>, Herb Wesson <wesson.hj@lacity.org>, John Lee
<john.s.lee@lacity.org>, Jose Huizar <jose.huizar@lacity.org>, Laura Mclennan
<laura.mclennan@lacity.org>, Paul Habib <paul.habib@lacity.org>

Please view attachment.
Thank you!

Janice Takimoto
Senior Clerk Typist, Board of Public Works
City of Los Angeles, Department of Public Works
213-978-0275 voicemail
213-978-0278 fax
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Mail Stop 465

--
Laura L. McLennan
Deputy Chief of Staff 
Council District 11
www.11thdistrict.com

--
Nate Kaplan
Deputy District Director
Councilmember Mike Bonin
City of Los Angeles, 11th District
310-568-8772 | www.11thdistrict.com
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